SAMSUNG

Samsung ET-SVR94LBEGEU Smart Wearable Accessories Band **Black Nylon**

Brand : Samsung

Product code: ET-SVR94LBEGEU

Product name : ET-SVR94LBEGEU

- Medium/Long Reflective nylon fabric watch strap for Galaxy Watch6 Series (compatible with Galaxy Watch4 & Watch5 Series)

Fabric Band (Wide, M/L) for Galaxy Watch6

Samsung ET-SVR94LBEGEU Smart Wearable Accessories Band Black Nylon:

Designed to not disturb your sleep

The lightweight design of the Fabric Band makes it easy to wear your watch for an extended period of time, so you can drift into a peaceful sleep even with the watch on. It's made with reflective yarn that makes it easy to spot in the dark.

Change the look with just one click

Features Product type *

Compatible device type *

Product colour *

Compatibility *

Brand compatibility *

Switch out your watch band in a snap. The new design features a simple button that lets you effortlessly attach and detach the band in one click. It's that simple to customize your watch to match your unique taste. It's compatible with both Watch6 and Watch6 Classic.

Samsung ET-SVR94LBEGEU. Product type: Band, Compatible device type: Smartwatch, Product colour: Black. Width: 22 mm, Height: 4.8 mm, Length: 218 mm. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

	Features	
Band	Material *	Nylon
Smartwatch Black Samsung Galaxy Watch4, Galaxy Watch4 Classic, Galaxy Watch5, Galaxy Watch5 Pro, Galaxy Watch6, Galaxy Watch6 Classic	Weight & dimensions	
	Width Height Length Weight	22 mm 4.8 mm 218 mm 9.3 g
	Packaging content	
	Quantity per pack *	1 pc(s)







8806095072890

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.